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N

Pork Gyros 8kg pre-cooked frozen

Ingredient Statement

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

803200
05206611140516
box

Greece

Greece

Stohos

450

8000 g

1228 kJ (296 kcal)
<05¢g

18.3 g

24649

9.6¢

11g

<0149

Pork 86%, Water, onion, Gyros spices [salt, flavoring agents (pepper, paprika, onion, coriander, MUSTARD), Salt,
dextrose, yeast extract], MILK, salt, SOY PROTEIN, stabilizing agents (?451, ?450, ?262), potato starch, thickener
(?460), acidity regulator (?500), glucose syrup, sunflower seed oil, SOY PROTEIN (CONTAINS SULFITES),
SODIUM CASEINATE, stabilizing agent (E461), starch, salt, sodium glyconate, sodium carbonate, cellulose), potato
starch, sweet red pepper, oregano, salt, acidity corrector (E262), flavoring, anti-oxidant (E301).

Allergen

Contains: Soybeans and its derivatives, Milk and its derivatives, Mustard or its derivatives, Sulfur Dioxide and

Sulfits, Lactose

Preparation Instructions

The product must be cooked before consumption.

Consumer Storage Instructions

FROZEN. Store as frozen -18°C or colder. Never refreeze a thawed product.
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