

Pork Gyros 8kg pre-cooked frozen



Product code	803200
EAN code	05206611140516
Selling unit	box
Country of origin	Greece
Country of manufacture	Greece
Brand	Stohos
Shelf life (days)	450
Net weight	8000 g
Energy	1228 kJ (296 kcal)
Carbohydrate	< 0.5 g
Protein	18.3 g
Fat	24.6 g
Saturated fat	9.6 g
Salt	1.1 g
Sugar	< 0.1 g

Ingredient Statement

Pork 86%, Water, onion, Gyros spices [salt, flavoring agents (pepper, paprika, onion, coriander, MUSTARD), Salt, dextrose, yeast extract], MILK, salt, SOY PROTEIN, stabilizing agents (?451, ?450, ?262), potato starch, thickener (?460), acidity regulator (?500), glucose syrup, sunflower seed oil, SOY PROTEIN (CONTAINS SULFITES), SODIUM CASEINATE, stabilizing agent (E461), starch, salt, sodium glyconate, sodium carbonate, cellulose), potato starch, sweet red pepper, oregano, salt, acidity corrector (E262), flavoring, anti-oxidant (E301).

Allergen

Contains: Soybeans and its derivatives, Milk and its derivatives, Mustard or its derivatives, Sulfur Dioxide and Sulfits, Lactose

Preparation Instructions

The product must be cooked before consumption.

Consumer Storage Instructions

FROZEN. Store as frozen -18°C or colder. Never refreeze a thawed product.